Entspannter Kiefer

Vorwort
1 Entspannter Kiefer

Anwendung

Kiefer
Einfithrung

Anatomie
A Schédel

1 Kiefermuskeln
1 Kiefergelenk
t Knorpelscheibe

Diagnose
1 Mundoffnung
1 Muskeltonus

Probleme
1 Knacken

1 Klemme — Sperre

Ubungen
1 Massage
1 Kieferstretch
¥ Schwebelage

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1003415954
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Zdhne .
Einfithrung

Anatomie
Zahnentwicklung

Zahnreihen
Zahnkontakt
Zahnabrieb

‘Diagnose
Unter- oder Uberbiss
Kreuzbiss & Co.

Probleme
Zihneknirschen

Fehlbiss

Ubungen
Kieferachter
Kiefertrainer
Zahnpflege

Service
1 Biicher iiber Spiraldynamik

1 Impressum

Inhalt

37

39
39
41
X

43
45

47
49

51
55
59

63
64



